

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).1983/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2005 in WP No.  
21428/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L.G. GAUTHAM

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and and C/delay in filing application for  
restoration and office report )

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG  
Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S. Ganesh, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanth B., Adv.  
Mr. Jatin Rajput, Adv.  
Ms. Deepakshi Jain, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A Nos. 2-3 are dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(J.P. Sharma)  
Court Master